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Generally used abbreviations

a/c = Account

dep = Deposit Pr = Principal
adj = Adjustment Dft = Draft proc = Processing Change
Amt = Amount dish/dsh = Dishonour rd = Recurring Deposit
Ar = Arrear DR =Debit ret/rtn = Return
bal = Balance DoB' '%D‘ééﬁﬁf‘@% by Rnd = Round of
Capn = Capitalization eft@%ledr‘émﬁ‘ﬁu fer sb = Saving Bank
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SC = Short Credit s

C Cheque ins = Insurance SI/So/SORD = Standing Instruqtlc, AS
Clos = Closure lintin = Interest S/D/W/H/o = Son/DaughtPr/\/\/lfD{h@b’ﬁnd
coll = Collection |lon/In = Loan tr/trf/xfer = Transfer —

comm = Commision

min = Minimum

TT = Telegraphic Transfer

COR/CORR = Correction

os = Outstanding

txn = Transaction

CR = Credit |P &T = Postage & Telegram Wdl = Withdrawal
csh = Cash J Pos = Point of sale + MOD bal = total balance (SB+linked MOD z/c)
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28.03.19
02.04.19
05.04.19
26.04.19
02.05.19
03.05.19

03.05.19

UPI/DR/908718895124/NAHA8008/Utib/918010
TRANSFER TO 897671162099

CDM 04010 SBI KRISHNAGIRI E CORNCHITTOOR
BOMN  ASIAN DIAGNOSTICS
UP1/DR/911420601185/RAINBOW /ioba/083402
TRANSFER TO 898838162093 g
upllm/912122871163/mooalutib/91ao1o
TRANSFER TO 898841162098 : :
UP1/CR/912313672983/SYED MOH/SIBL/smttha
TRANSFER FROM 8989791620

UPL/0R/9123149845

A

TRANSFER TO 897676162094 a
Uncl Bal: 0.00 - |CIr Bal:
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43254 .28Cr
: ’_ ; : 10000.00 53254 .28Cr
000805067 31600.00 ?1654 ZBCI‘ 3
’ 6500.00 15154.28Cr
.1700.00 13454.28Cr
: 10000.00 23454.28Cr
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